M18 FPP2W2-602X FUEL™ Twin Pack 18V 2 x 6.0Ah Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FPP2W2)
The Milwaukee M18 FPP2W2-602X FUEL  Twin Pack contains the following:
1 x 18V M18 FPD2 FUEL  Combi Drill has a Milwaukee  designed and built
brushless  POWERSTATE  motor for heavy application under load. Extremely
compact design, only 175mm in length, for access into tight spaces. Fitted with
an advanced, heavy-duty chuck that provides increased bit grip.   No Load
Speed: 0-550/0-2,000/min.  Impact Rate: 0-32,000/bpm  Max.  Torque :
135Nm  Capacity: Steel 16mm, Masonry 16mm, Wood 89mm  Weight:
2.2kg   1 x 18V M18 CAG115XPDB 115mm FUEL  Angle Grinder has the
slimmest handle design available on the market, with a paddle switch and an
anti-vibration side handle. The removable dust screen prevents debris entrance,
prolonging motor life. There is a FIXTEC nut for tool-free disc change and a
115mm keyless guard.   No Load Speed: 0-8,500/min.  Cutting Depth:
28mm  Spindle Size: M14  Weight: 1.8kg   1 x 12-18V M12-18 FC
Multi-Voltage Li-ion Charger, recharges all M18 , M14  and M12
REDLITHIUM-ION  battery packs. It recharges in sequence: first in, first to
charge - resulting in less time needed to manage charging cycles.   Also
supplied with: 2 x 18V 6.0Ah Li-ion Batteries and 2 x Heavy-Duty Carry Cases.
Voltage Type - -
18V Twin Pack - -